Fecha
(DD/MM)
5-Nov
6-Nov
7-Nov
12-Nov
29-Nov
27-Nov
27-Nov
4-Dec
5-Dec
6-Dec

Asignatura

Matematica
Historia
Ciencias
Inglés
Lenguaje
Artes
Tecnologia
Lenguaje
Ed. Fisica
Ciencias

CALENDARIO NOVIEMBRE

Curso

3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A
3°A

Tipo de Evaluacion

Prueba Masa

Prueba Grecia
Trabajo 3R

Test Unit 5
Exposicion Libro
Feria Gastrondmica
Feria Gastrondmica
Prueba De Unidad
Voleibol

Prueba Alimentacion

Profesor

Carolina Letelier
Viviana Tapia
Javiera Dellafiori
Alexandra Quezada
Carolina Linco
Carolina Dahlin
Carolina Dahlin
Carolina Linco
Francisca Barriga
Javiera Dellafiori

%

10%
20%
10%
15%
20%
35%
35%
20%
20%
20%



	3°A

